Page 1/6
Force/Displacement Measuring System
Single-Channel Unit DMF-P A310 Universal
for NC Joining Modules
47
40
A
_0

CANopen B6
Parallel 1x16 I/O (projected) B7
Ordering Key
    Typ 4740A
Order Example Type 4740AWY1X4B0
Single-channel force/displacement measuring system DMF-P A310
Universal Type 4740A... Housing version W: Wall mounted housing,
Y1: Sensor input force y-channel strain gage, X4: x-channal SSI, B0:
Profibus
Included Accessories Type/Art. No.
•	 Power connector for supply voltage KSM027661
•	Cover for connector KSM022694
Optional Accessories Type/Art. No.
•	 24 V power supply (120 ... 240 V) KSM028659
•	 24 V power supply (120 ... 240 V)
with US-plug KSM028660
•	 Servo controller IndraDrive 12 A EI
S2 MPC07, NCFT 1 kN  KSM036432
•	 Servo controller IndraDrive 28 A EI
S2 MPC07, NCFB/S 50/25 kN  KSM036436
•	 Servo controller IndraDrive 54 A EI
S2 MPC07, NCFH 10/15/30 kN  KSM036438
•	 Servo controller IndraDrive 54 A EI
S2 MPC07, NCFN/S 30/35 kN  KSM036444
•	 Servo controller IndraDrive 70 A EI
S2 MPC07, NCFH 60 kN KSM036446
•	 Servo controller IndraDrive 70 A EI
S2 MPC07, NCFN 60/100 kN KSM036448
•	 Servo controller IndraDrive 100 A EI
S2 MPC07, NCFN 200/300 kN KSM036453
Cable Type/Art. No.
•	Network cable A310 EtherNet/IP,